Clasificaciéon Handicap

Pos Licencia

1 7776460508
7776691225

2 0201767087
0201164920

3 7776204121

7770361651

7770409800

1102959731

AM65156952
AM65202988

1102959729

7770741859

7770452692

7770815122

8 1128189516

77700037-P

7776645090
7770645091

1106901817

CM61107128

11 7770243017
7770155024

12 1106167515

7776078558
7770768609

1100936169

14 7770280866

Nombre

ALVAREZ VINUELA, JORGE
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, LUIS ANGEL

PASTOR FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ALVAREZ MORO, ALEJANDRO

AGUILAR DEJUAN, JULIO
MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL LUIS

MURNIZ ZATON, GONZALO

GARCIA-VALDECASAS ALEX, ANGEL JOSE

BRAVO CASAS, MARIA DEL PILAR
COBO GARCIA, JAVIER

BAYON ALVAREZ, RICARDO
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS
VEGA GUTIERREZ, JUAN
GONZALEZ DIAZ, SANTIAGO
DIAZ BRAVO, ALBERTO

ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO
CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELEN

RESPUELA TORRE, OSCAR
LOZANO SAINZ, FERNANDO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO
FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBERTO

GANO DEL CAMPO, JAVIER

FUENTES FERNANDEZ, ELIAKIN
LOPEZ CEPEDAL, OSCAR

BLANCO SANTIAGO, LUIS

GONZALEZ OCHOA, VICTORINO

Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

25,2
18,6

20,5
19

11,1

14,2

16,2

20,8

17,8
14,7

22,1

13

7,2

7,8

6,2

0,0

10,8
16

11,3

26,1

18,6
12,8

15,4

20,2
22,3

15,7

17,8

M
M

0

22

20

10

11

15

22

18

15

11

15

16

22

24

42

39

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

34

33

33

32



15

19

21

23

25

AM87317778

1106040855

7770458664

7770463564

7770693114
7770693113

CMA8435692

7770460402

1104363326

7770241054

7770125569
7770197357

7776400674

7770328322

7770365221
7770417338

7700243792

7770098377

0208321301
0220774119

7770369895

7776327047

7770058432

7739933559

7776369897

7755362052
7752366996

7770383015

7739670921

REBOLLO MARTINEZ, VICTORIA
RESPUELA TORRE, JESUS

REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL
CARRENO FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA, LUIS

CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO
MARQUES ALVAREZ, MARIA BELEN

CARRENO GARCIA, LUIS
MARCOS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL JESUS
RESPUELA TORRE, RAUL
PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MANUEL

SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL
BEL URGEL, EMILIO

ROJAS CARRACEDO, EDUARDO
DIEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO

GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, CESAR
GARCIA GONZALEZ, RAFAEL

NUNEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

RICO ORDAS, JUAN
RICO SERRANO, ANGEL

FERNANDEZ MACHADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARROYO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
LOPEZ-ARENAS RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
VARELA RODRIGUEZ, VANESA
VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICARDO

SALDAAA DIAZ, ANDRES
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15,8

26,5 F

8,4 M

12,5 M

13,4 M

12,9 M

19,3 F

26,5 M

14 M

2,3 M

12,7 M

17,2 M
19,7 M

11,2 M

13 M

22,2 M
22,7 M

21,9 M

9,5 M

17,2 M
13,2 M

9,3 M

8,3 M

13,6 M

259 F

244 M

23,8 M
32,1 M

22,7 F

50

40

30

14

19

17

12

19

18

23

10

16

21

22

26

26

31

31

31

31

30

30

29

29

28

28

27

27

27

27

27



30

31

33

35

36

37

38

39

7770058575

7770264313

7776445483
7776318667

7770419641

7738750815
AMC9629142

7770381357

GC67924562

7770384419
7770435693

0201233652

7776970841
7770814455

AM65696480
AM65696479

7770697797
7770167196

AM15169515
CM41992654

CM02448615

CM18974515
CM61977358

CM61107141

DIEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

PEREZ ALVAREZ, JUAN JOSE
MAIRA CALVO, JOSE ANTONIO

BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIGUEL

GARCIA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO
TORRES PAREDES, ANTONIO

MATORRA ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ CRESPO, ALFONSO ENRIQUE

VERDURAS DE LA VARGA, TRINIDAD
FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA RAMON, CARMEN

RODRIGUEZDE LARIVA, PABLO

ARROYO MUNIZ, HECTOR
MURNIZ GARCIA, JUAN

DE CASTRO GUERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUIZ DE MORALES RIVERO, M2 DOLORES

BLANCO EMBUN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA ESTEBANEZ, PILAR

TELLO ARRANZ, LUCAS
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS

MEDINA AZNAR, JORGE

MEDINA PEREZ DE AYALA, JORGE
LOZANO FERNANDEZ, PAULA

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AMELIA

28,6 F

9,3 M

23,7 M
17,4 M

16,8 M

29,1 M
14,1 M

133 M

51 M

24 F
26,5 F

13 M
21,6 M

19,1 M

20,2 F

21,6 M

33,4 F

20 M
325 M

21,6 M

28,8 M

36 F

17,5 F

50

20

(%]

30

21

15

20

17

22

26

23

21 N.P

29 N.P

26

25

25

24

24

23

20

17

15



Pos

5

10

14

Clasificacidon Scratch

Licencia

1128189516
1106901817

7776204121
7770815122

7770361651

1106040855
1104363326

7770452692

77700037-P
CM61107128

7770409800
7770741859

7776460508

7770243017

7776645090
7770645091

7770155024

7776691225

0201767087

7770458664

7770241054

GC67924562
0201233652

7776400674

7770460402

0201164920

1102959731

Nombre

GONZALEZ DIAZ, SANTIAGO
RESPUELA TORRE, OSCAR

AGUILAR DEJUAN, JULIO
VEGA GUTIERREZ, JUAN

MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS

RESPUELA TORRE, JESUS
RESPUELA TORRE, RAUL

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS

DIAZ BRAVO, ALBERTO
LOZANO SAINZ, FERNANDO

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL LUIS
BAYON ALVAREZ, RICARDO

ALVAREZ VINUELA, JORGE
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO

ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO
CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELEN

FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, LUIS ANGEL
PASTOR FERNANDEZ, JUAN
REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MANUEL

FERNANDEZ CRESPO, ALFONSO ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ DE LARIVA, PABLO

ROJAS CARRACEDO, EDUARDO
MARCOS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL JESUS
ALVAREZ MORO, ALEJANDRO

MURNIZ ZATON, GONZALO

Hex

6,2
11,3

11,1
7,8

14,2

8,4
2,3

7,2

26,1

16,2
13

25,2

18,6

10,8
16

12,8

18,6

20,5

12,5

12,7

11,2

14

19

20,8

Sex Cat
M 2
M 2
M 2
M 2
M 3
M 2
M 1
M 2
M 1
M 4
M 3
M 3
M 4
M 4
M 2
F 3
M 3
M 4
M 4
M 3
M 3
M 2
M 2
M 2
M 3
M 4
M 4

Hpu Total
9 28
0
10 27
0
11 26
5 26
0
0
0
11 25
15 23
0
22 21
15 21
15 21
0
0
0
20 20
14 20
12 20
5 20
0
0
0
0
22 19



AM65156952

7770098377

7776327047
7770264313

7770369895

AM65202988

1102959729

18 1106167515
1100936169

19 7770693114

0208321301
0220774119

7770693113

21 7776078558

7770463564
CMA8435692

7770768609

23 7770280866

7770125569
7770197357

AM87317778

25 7770328322
7700243792

26 7739933559

7738750815

7770058432
7770058575

AMC9629142

7739670921

29 7755362052

GARCIA-VALDECASAS ALEX, ANGEL JOSE
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

ARROYO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ MACHADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
BRAVO CASAS, MARIA DEL PILAR
COBO GARCIA, JAVIER

GANO DEL CAMPO, JAVIER
BLANCO SANTIAGO, LUIS

CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO

RICO ORDAS, JUAN
RICO SERRANO, ANGEL

MARQUES ALVAREZ, MARIA BELEN
FUENTES FERNANDEZ, ELIAKIN

CARRENO FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA, LUIS
CARRENO GARCIA, LUIS

LOPEZ CEPEDAL, OSCAR
GONZALEZ OCHOA, VICTORINO

SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL
BEL URGEL, EMILIO

REBOLLO MARTINEZ, VICTORIA

DIEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
NUNEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL

VARELA RODRIGUEZ, VANESA
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO

LOPEZ-ARENAS RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
DIEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA

TORRES PAREDES, ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

SALDAAA DIAZ, ANDRES

17,8

9,5

8,3
9,3

9,3

14,7

22,1

15,4
15,7

12,9

17,2
13,2

19,3

20,2

13,4
26,5

22,3

17,8

17,2
19,7

26,5

13
21,9

25,9

29,1

13,6
28,6

14,1

15,8

23,8

18

10

16

17

16

22

19

24

19

18

22

20

21

26

19

19

19

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

12

11

11

11

10



32

33

35

36

38

39

7776970841

7770419641
7770381357

7770814455

7752366996

7776369897
7770383015

7770365221

7776445483
7776318667

7770417338

AM65696480
AM65696479

7770384419

AM15169515
CM41992654

7770435693

7770697797
7770167196

CM18974515

CM02448615
CM61107141

CM61977358

ARROYO MUNIZ, HECTOR

BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIGUEL
MATORRA ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNACIO

MURNIZ GARCIA, JUAN
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE

VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA

GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, CESAR

PEREZ ALVAREZ, JUAN JOSE
MAIRA CALVO, JOSE ANTONIO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, RAFAEL

DE CASTRO GUERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUIZ DE MORALES RIVERO, M2 DOLORES

VERDURAS DE LA VARGA, TRINIDAD

TELLO ARRANZ, LUCAS
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS

FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA RAMON, CARMEN

BLANCO EMBUN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA ESTEBANEZ, PILAR

MEDINA PEREZ DE AYALA, JORGE

MEDINA AZNAR, JORGE
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AMELIA

LOZANO FERNANDEZ, PAULA

13 M

16,8 M
13,3 M

21,6 M

32,1 M

24,4 M

22,7 F

22,2 M

23,7 M
17,4 M

22,7 M

19,1 M

20,2 F

24 F

20 M
325 M

26,5 F

21,6 M

33,4 F

28,8 M

21,6 M

17,5 F

36 F

IS

50

17 10
15 10
26 9
23 8
21 8
22 5
29 4
23 4
26 3
29 N.P

21 N.P



